6
Wire rope 1x19
Product no. Nominal
diameter
Minimum breaking load Approximate weight Stretch
mm kg lbs kn kg/100m lbs/100ft mm/
mm/1000kg
in/

Product
no.
W TH D B L CT A/F Nominal
weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm g
NSSM3 3 M6 6,3 39 97 47 5 24
NSSM4S 4 M6 7,5 45 105 47 6 33
NSSM4M 4 M8 7,5 45 113 54 6 36
NSSM5S 5 M8 9,1 52 122 54 8 54
NSSM5M 5 M10 9,1 52 135 68 8 60
NSSM6S 6 M10 12,5 64 154 75 11 108
NSSM6M 6 M12 12,5 64 170 90 11 119
NSSM7 7 M12 14,3 70 177 90 12 162
NSSM8S 8 M12 16,0 80 190 90 14 196
NSSM8M 8 M16 16,0 80 201 100 14 260
NSSM10 10 M16 18,0 100 223 100 16 306
NSSM12 12 M20 21,4 132 277 120 19 550
NSSM14 14 M22 25,0 156 325 140 22 874
NSSM16 16 M27 28,2 176 371 160 25 1275
Product numbers are for RH thread. For LH thread add L to the product number (NSSM3L).
Stud swage terminal imperial thread
Product
no.
W TH D B L CT A/F Nominal
weight
mm UNF mm mm mm mm mm g
NSSI3 3 1/4" 6,3 39 97 47 5 24
NSSI4M 4 5/16" 7,5 45 113 54 6 36
NSSI5S 5 5/16" 9,1 52 123 54 6 51
NSSI5M 5 3/8" 9,1 52 135 68 8 60
NSSI6S 6 3/8" 12,5 64 149 68 8 85
NSSI6M 6 7/16" 12,5 64 154 75 11 108
NSSI7 7 7/16" 14,3 70 161 75 11 130
NSSI8 8 1/2" 16,0 80 190 90 14 196
NSSI10 10 5/8" 18,0 100 223 100 16 306
NSSI12 12 3/4" 21,4 132 277 120 19 550
NSSI14 14 7/8" 25,0 156 325 140 22 874
NSSI16 16 1" 28,2 176 369 160 25 1275
NSSI19 19 1 1/8" 34,5 210 425 180 28 2050
NSSI22 22 1 1/4" 40,3 242 482 200 32 3200
NSSI26 26 1 3/8" 45,9 290 557 220 36 4000
Product numbers are for RH thread. For LH thread add L to the product number (NSSI3L).
Rigging screw closed body with stud and fork
Product no. W TH P C T MIN L MAX L Nominal
weight
mm unf mm mm mm mm mm g
NRSFS3 3 1/4" 6 12,5 6,2 125 195 79
NRSFS4S 4 1/4" 6 12,5 6,2 126 196 80
NRSFS4M 4 5/16" 8 17 7,9 150,5 228,5 151
NRSFS4L 4 3/8" 9,5 19 9,9 184 284 152
NRSFS5S 5 5/16" 8 17 7,9 153,5 231,5 153
NRSFS5M 5 3/8" 9,5 19 9,9 184 284 257
NRSFS5L 5 7/16" 11 22 10,9 200 308 260
NRSFS6S 6 3/8" 9,5 19 9,9 187 287 261
NRSFS6M 6 7/16" 11 22 10,9 202 310 386
NRSFS6L 6 1/2" 12 25 12,7 236 368 450
NRSFS7 7 1/2" 12 25 12,7 236 368 591
NRSFS8S 8 1/2" 12 25 12,7 239 371 625
NRSFS8M 8 5/8" 14 28 14,0 300 455 1185
NRSFS8L 8 5/8" 16 32 15,8 310 466 1185
NRSFS10S 10 5/8" 16 32 15,8 312 468 1340
NRSFS10M 10 3/4" 19 38 17,8 359,5 530 1950
NRSFS12 12 3/4" 19 38 17,8 361 532 2218
NRSFS14 14 7/8" 22 45 22,0 403 600 3376
NRSFS16 16 1" 25 50 25,0 472 711 4925
NRSFS19 19 1 1/8" 28 58 28,2 531 801 5318
NRSFS22 22 1 1/4" 32 64 31,8 575 859 7711
NRSFS26 26 1 3/8" 35 70 34,9 655 979 14085
Fork swage terminal
Product
no.
W P D C T B L Nominal

NES22 22 32,00 242 40,3 58 31,0 356 2704
NES26 26 35,00 290 45,9 63 33,5 414 3855
Toggle fork swage terminal
Product
no.
W P D C T B L Nominal
weight
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm g
NTFS3 3 6 6,3 14 8 39 84 25
NTFS4 4 8 7,5 18 9 45 103 45
NTFS5 5 9,5 9,1 21 11 52 111 89
NTFS6 6 11 12,5 25 13 64 146 230
NTFS7 7 12,7 14,3 27 15 70 168 271
NTFS8S 8 12,7 16,0 27 15 80 169 295
NTFS8M 8 16 18,0 36 19 100 212 569
NTFS10 10 16 18,0 36 19 100 212 569
NTFS12 12 19 21,4 45 22 132 278 1409
NTFS14 14 22 25,0 53 25 156 328 1912
NTFS16 16 25 28,2 62 28 176 364 2516
NTFS19 19 28 34,5 63 32 210 430 4147
NTFS22 22 32 40,3 76 35 242 496 6039
NTFS26 26 35 45,9 92 38 290 571 8428
Stemball swage terminal
Product
no.
W D B R SD CD

mm mm mm mm mm mm
FDHS3 3 9 5,5 25 18 2
FDHS4 4 11 6,5 30 24 2
FDHS5 5 13 7,5 35 28 2,5
FDHS6 6 16 9,0 40 32 3
Turnbuckle two forks
Product
no.
TH L1 L2 A A1 D MBL
mm mm mm mm mm kg
FTFF4 M4 110 170 5,5 8,5 4 650
FTFF5 M5 130 190 6,5 10 5 900
FTFF6 M6 150 220 7,5 10 6 1250
FTFF8 M8 165 240 11 11 8 1750
FTFF10 M10 190 280 12 14 9 3500
FTFF12 M12 245 360 14 20 12 5100
FTFF14 M14 270 390 15 22 12 5900
FTFF16 M16 310 450 17 26 16 8000
FTFF20 M20 360 510 20 30 19 13000
Turnbuckle fork and swage stud
Product
no.
TH W L1 L2 A A1 Ø D
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
FTFS5 M5 2,5 155 215 6 10 5 5,5
FTFS6S M6 3 175 245 7,5 10 6 6,4
FTFS6M M6 4 185 255 7,5 10 6 7,5
FTFS8S M8 4 200 275 11 11 8 7,5
FTFS8M M8 5 205 280 11 11 8 9
FTFS10S M10 5 230 320 12 14 9 9
FTFS10M M10 6 245 335 12 14 9 12,6
FTFS12S M12 6 285 400 14 20 12 12
FTFS12M M12 8 305 420 14 20 12 16
FTFS14 M14 7 315 435 15 22 15 14,2
FTFS16S M16 8 360 500 17 26 17 16
FTFS16M M16 10 370 510 17 26 16 17,8
FTFS20S M20 10 410 560 20 30 20 17,8
FTFS20M M20 12 410 560 20 30 20 20
Eye swageless terminal
Product
no.
W B C L

mm mm mm mm
FTB6 6 23 37 11
FTB8 8 31 50 15
FTB10 10 39 53 21
FTB12 12 42 60 25
FTB14 14 51 74 30
Wire rope clamp
Product no. WR-Ø TH
mm
FWRC2 2 M3
FWRC3 3 M3
FWRC4 4 M4
FWRC5 5 M5
FWRC6 6 M6
FWRC8 8 M6
FWRC10 10 M8
FWRC12 12 M10
FWRC13 13 M10
FWRC16 16 M10
FWRC18 18 M12
FWRC22 22 M12
Copper ferrule
Product
no.
WR- Ø Clamping

FSF8 8 8 9,0 18,0 3,0 28
FSF10 10 10 11,5 22,5 3,2 35
FSF12 12 12 14,2 28,5 4,0 42
Copper zinc plated ferrule
Product
no.
A L
mm mm
FCZF1S 1-1,2 9,5
FCZF1M 1,5-2 9,5
FCZF3 3-3,5 14
FCZF4 4 16
FCZF5 5 24
FCZF6 6 22
FCZF8 8 27
FCZF10 10 37
FCZF11 11 44
FCZF12 12-13 48
FCZF14 14 51
FCZF16 16 60
42
44
Open body swage - toggle turnbuckle stainless-steel components with bronze chrome body
Product no. Wire-Ø DBS Thread Pin-Ø W X Y Z SW Lmin-
Lmax
Nominal
weight
MBL
mm mm UNF mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg
NRSBSTF3 3 6,35 1/4" 6,4 15 7,5 ± 1,0 7,9 18,5 9,0 155 - 218 0,12 1200
NRSBSTF4 4 7,50 5/16" 7,9 20 9,0 ± 1,0 10,4 28,5 11,0 191 - 270 0,20 1710
NRSBSTF5S 5 9,11 5/16" 7,9 20 9,0 ± 1,0 10,4 28,5 11,0 193 - 270 0,21 2290
NRSBSTF5M 5 9,11 3/8" 9,5 25 11,0 ± 1,0 12,9 33,5 13,4 218 - 298 0,32 2660
NRSBSTF6S 6 12,55 3/8" 9,5 25 11,0 ± 1,0 12,9 33,5 13,4 226 - 316 0,39 3650
NRSBSTF6M 6 12,55 7/16" 11,0 25 13,0 ± 1,0 12,9 34,0 15,1 252 - 343 0,53 4500
NRSBSTF7S 7 14,30 7/16" 11,0 25 13,0 ± 1,0 12,9 34,0 15,1 250 - 353 0,53 4750
NRSBSTF7M 7 14,30 1/2" 12,7 30 14,0 ± 1,0 15,4 39,0 17,4 271 - 375 0,73 5650
NRSBSTF8S 8 16,13 1/2" 12,7 30 14,0 ± 1,0 15,4 39,0 17,4 274 - 384 0,76 5910
NRSBSTF8M 8 16,13 5/8" 12,7 30 14,0 ± 1,0 15,4 38,0 20,7 328 - 448 1,08 8450
NRSBSTF10S 10 17,85 5/8" 15,9 40 17,5 ± 1,0 20,6 39,9 20,7 327 -470 1,36 9275
NRSBSTF10M 10 17,85 3/4" 15,9 40 17,5 ± 1,0 20,6 37,0 25,4 376 - 526 1,91 9275
NRSBSTF12 12 20,00 3/4" 19,0 50 21,5 ± 1,0 25,6 53,5 25,4 399 - 561 2,17 10810
NRSBSTF14 14 25,00 7/8" 22,2 60 24,0 ± 1,0 30,6 67,5 29,8 474 - 668 3,83 16430
NRSBSTF16 16 28,20 1" 25,4 60 28,0 ± 1,0 30,6 64,0 43,0 530 - 686 5,91 21350
NRSBSTF19 19 34,50 1 1/8" 28,6 70 31,5 ± 1,0 35,6 72,0 46,0 623 - 878 8,53 28105
NRSBSTF22 22 40,50 1 1/4" 31,8 80 36,5 ± 1,0 40,6 82,0 51,8 625 - 810 11,38 35185
NRSBSTF26 26 46,20 1 1/2" 34,9 90 42,0 ± 1,0 47 95,0 62,5 699 - 886 16,30 42820
Machined bronze body, polished and chrome plated.
Fork swage terminal
Product
no.

FLLP12 M12 150 39 1750
Dyneema rope coated / pre-stretched
Product
no.
Diam. Circum-
ference
Approximate
weight
MBL
mm inch 100m/kg kg
RHPD3 3 3/8" 0,5 1414
RHPD4 4 1/2" 0,9 2179
RHPD5 5 5/8" 1,5 3330
RHPD6 6 3/4" 2,2 4328
RHPD8 8 1" 3,5 8027
RHPD10 10 1 1/4" 5,6 9500
RHPD12 12 1 1/2" 7,8 14500
RHPD14 14 1 3/4" 10,5 18100
RHPD16 16 2" 14,0 21100
RHPD18 18 2 1/4" 18,0 24300
RHPD20 20 2 1/2" 22,0 30850
RHPD22 22 2 3/4" 26,0 36000
RHPD24 24 3" 31,0 43700
RHPD26 26 3 1/4" 36,0 47700
RHPD28 28 3 1/2" 42,0 57750
RHPD30 30 3 3/4" 48,0 63400
Norseman high performance rope coated / pre-
stretched
Product
no.
Diam. Circum-
ference
Approximate
weight
MBL
mm inch 100m/kg kg
RHPU3 3 3/8" 0,5 1414
RHPU4 4 1/2" 0,9 2179
RHPU5 5 5/8" 1,5 3330
RHPU6 6 3/4" 2,2 4328
RHPU8 8 1" 3,5 8027
RHPU10 10 1 1/4" 5,6 9500
RHPU12 12 1 1/2" 7,8 14500
RHPU14 14 1 3/4" 10,5 18100
RHPU16 16 2" 14,0 21100
RHPU18 18 2 1/4" 18,0 24300
RHPU20 20 2 1/2" 22,0 30850
RHPU22 22 2 3/4" 26,0 36000
RHPU24 24 3" 31,0 43700
RHPU26 26 3 1/4" 36,0 47700
RHPU28 28 3 1/2" 42,0 57750
RHPU30 30 3 3/4" 48,0 63400
Norseman high performance rope with 32-braided
polyester cover
Product no. Diam. Circum-
ference
Approximate
weight
MBL
mm inch 100m/kg kg
RHPUC6 6 3/4" 4,6 2179
RHPUC8 8 1" 8,3 3340
RHPUC10 10 1 1/4" 12,6 5163
RHPUC12 12 1 1/2" 16,7 9809
RHPUC14 14 1 3/4" 21,2 13500
RHPUC16 16 2" 27,0 18100
Norseman polyester rope double-braided
Product
no.
Diam. Circum-